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EVENT 701 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Myles Stirk 11 Co Bradford   4:55.66  412  
 50m  3:03.99 100m  2:26.51 150m  1:48.02 200m - 250m  4:20.52 300m  3:42.90 350m - 400m  4:55.66 
  3:03.99    22.52    21.51 -  2:32.50    22.38 -  1:12.76 
2. Eddisson Munoz 11 Co Leeds   5:04.45  377  
 50m  3:07.00 100m  2:27.96 150m  1:49.21 200m - 250m  4:26.21 300m  3:46.60 350m - 400m  5:04.45 
  3:07.00    20.96    21.25 -  2:37.00    20.39 -  1:17.85 
3. James Hook 11 Co Sheffield   5:06.67  369  
 50m  3:08.04 100m  2:28.71 150m  1:49.96 200m - 250m  4:27.79 300m  3:47.96 350m - 400m  5:06.67 
  3:08.04    20.67    21.25 -  2:37.83    20.17 -  1:18.71 
4. Joseph Taylor 11 Co Newcastle   5:12.92  347  
 50m  3:14.88 100m  2:33.44 150m  1:52.41 200m - 250m  4:35.89 300m  3:55.96 350m - 400m  5:12.92 
  3:14.88    18.56    18.97 -  2:43.48    20.07 -  1:16.96 
5. Callum Brass 11 Hartlepool   5:13.66  345  
 50m  3:17.95 100m  2:38.55 150m  1:57.37 200m - 250m  4:38.13 300m  3:59.49 350m - 400m  5:13.66 
  3:17.95    20.60    18.82 -  2:40.76    21.36 -  1:14.17 
6. Mark Beech 11 Donc Dartes   5:14.81  341  
 50m  3:14.70 100m  2:33.95 150m  1:53.61 200m - 250m  4:36.28 300m  3:55.77 350m - 400m  5:14.81 
  3:14.70    19.25    19.66 -  2:42.67    19.49 -  1:19.04 
7. Joshua Grange 11 Bo Stockton   5:15.19  340  
 50m  3:15.60 100m  2:34.82 150m  1:54.13 200m - 250m  4:36.98 300m  3:56.21 350m - 400m  5:15.19 
  3:15.60    19.22    19.31 -  2:42.85    19.23 -  1:18.98 
8. Timothy Berry 11 Hartlepool   5:28.30  301  
 50m  3:21.85 100m  2:41.00 150m  1:58.26 200m - 250m  4:47.76 300m  4:03.05 350m - 400m  5:28.30 
  3:21.85    19.15    17.26 -  2:49.50    15.29 -  1:25.25 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Blake Bennett 12 Co Leeds   4:30.67  537  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:38.10 200m  2:12.92 250m  2:47.35 300m  3:22.30 350m  3:57.08 400m  4:30.67 
    29.94    33.81    34.35    34.82    34.43    34.95    34.78    33.59 
2. Mason Jacques 12 Chester Le S   4:35.71  508  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:04.10 150m  1:38.87 200m  2:14.20 250m  2:49.98 300m  3:25.83 350m  4:01.33 400m  4:35.71 
    30.08    34.02    34.77    35.33    35.78    35.85    35.50    34.38 
3. Samuel Budd 12 Co Sheffield   4:37.47  498  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:06.52 150m  1:42.01 200m  2:18.09 250m  2:53.55 300m  3:29.41 350m  4:04.39 400m  4:37.47 
    31.68    34.84    35.49    36.08    35.46    35.86    34.98    33.08 
4. Daniel Hall 12 Co Leeds   4:47.95  446  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:07.34 150m  1:44.06 200m  2:21.27 250m  2:58.10 300m  3:35.67 350m  4:12.23 400m  4:47.95 
    31.95    35.39    36.72    37.21    36.83    37.57    36.56    35.72 
5. William Thackray 12 Bo Kirklees   4:50.36  435  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:08.37 150m  1:44.79 200m  2:21.70 250m  2:59.21 300m  3:36.51 350m  4:13.63 400m  4:50.36 
    32.97    35.40    36.42    36.91    37.51    37.30    37.12    36.73 
6. Thomas Gaskell 12 Co Leeds   4:51.91  428  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:09.26 150m  1:46.66 200m  2:24.02 250m  3:01.34 300m  3:38.65 350m  4:16.26 400m  4:51.91 
    32.76    36.50    37.40    37.36    37.32    37.31    37.61    35.65 
7. Lewis Evers 12 Co Leeds   4:52.22  427  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:08.00 150m  1:45.22 200m  2:23.12 250m  3:00.94 300m  3:38.97 350m  4:16.49 400m  4:52.22 
    31.63    36.37    37.22    37.90    37.82    38.03    37.52    35.73 
8. Finlay Lawless Coombes 12 Co Leeds   4:52.81  424  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:46.91 200m  2:24.53 250m  3:02.15 300m  3:40.14 350m  4:17.76 400m  4:52.81 
    32.92    36.15    37.84    37.62    37.62    37.99    37.62    35.05 
9. Callan Jack 12 Co Leeds   4:53.41  421  
 50m    33.59 100m  1:09.78 150m  1:47.36 200m  2:24.34 250m  3:02.33 300m  3:39.76 350m  4:17.25 400m  4:53.41 
    33.59    36.19    37.58    36.98    37.99    37.43    37.49    36.16 
10. Richard Mawson 12 Co Leeds   4:53.72  420  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:46.08 200m  2:23.97 250m  3:01.00 300m  3:39.54 350m  4:17.26 400m  4:53.72 
    32.13    36.43    37.52    37.89    37.03    38.54    37.72    36.46 
11. Christopher Greenwood 12 Co Leeds   4:53.87  419  
 50m    33.33 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:48.22 200m  2:25.56 250m  3:03.25 300m  3:40.55 350m  4:17.48 400m  4:53.87 
    33.33    36.90    37.99    37.34    37.69    37.30    36.93    36.39 
12. Bailey Hairsine 12 KingstonHull   4:55.85  411  
 50m  3:04.05 100m  2:25.84 150m  1:47.85 200m - 250m  4:20.11 300m  3:42.07 350m - 400m  4:55.85 
  3:04.05    21.79    22.01 -  2:32.26    21.96 -  1:13.78 
13. Thomas Burns 12 Co Sund'land   4:55.86  411  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:10.73 150m  1:48.51 200m  2:26.10 250m  3:03.90 300m  3:41.47 350m  4:19.10 400m  4:55.86 
    33.80    36.93    37.78    37.59    37.80    37.57    37.63    36.76 
14. Harry Wood 12 Bo Kirklees   4:56.14  410  
 50m    33.36 100m  1:10.38 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:25.51 250m  3:03.30 300m  3:40.43 350m  4:19.50 400m  4:56.14 
    33.36    37.02    37.83    37.30    37.79    37.13    39.07    36.64 
15. Joseph Burrin 12 Newburn   4:56.62  408  
 50m    32.44 100m  1:08.71 150m  1:45.18 200m  2:24.05 250m  3:02.32 300m  3:41.17 350m  4:18.45 400m  4:56.62 
    32.44    36.27    36.47    38.87    38.27    38.85    37.28    38.17 
16. Brad Reynolds 12 Gates &Whick   4:59.36  397  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:09.40 150m  1:47.42 200m  2:25.56 250m  3:03.98 300m  3:42.31 350m  4:21.24 400m  4:59.36 
    32.83    36.57    38.02    38.14    38.42    38.33    38.93    38.12 
17. Daniel Feather 12 Chester Le S   5:00.88  391  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:09.78 150m  1:48.11 200m  2:26.89 250m  3:05.77 300m  3:44.59 350m  4:23.38 400m  5:00.88 
    32.60    37.18    38.33    38.78    38.88    38.82    38.79    37.50 
18. Jack Newton 12 Cleethorpes   5:02.06  386  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:09.80 150m  1:48.22 200m  2:27.37 250m  3:05.79 300m  3:45.13 350m  4:23.98 400m  5:02.06 
    32.80    37.00    38.42    39.15    38.42    39.34    38.85    38.08 
19. Samuel Legge 12 Cleethorpes   5:05.14  375  
 50m    34.34 100m  1:12.74 150m  1:51.19 200m  2:30.43 250m  3:09.24 300m  3:48.77 350m  4:27.60 400m  5:05.14 
    34.34    38.40    38.45    39.24    38.81    39.53    38.83    37.54 
20. Liam Reveley 12 Gates &Whick   5:06.04  371  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:49.09 200m  2:28.20 250m  3:07.49 300m  3:47.54 350m  4:27.32 400m  5:06.04 
    32.63    37.21    39.25    39.11    39.29    40.05    39.78    38.72 
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EVENT 701 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle    

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Oliver Webster 13 Cleethorpes   4:25.97  566  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:02.90 150m  1:36.75 200m  2:10.56 250m  2:44.78 300m  3:19.27 350m  3:53.05 400m  4:25.97 
    29.86    33.04    33.85    33.81    34.22    34.49    33.78    32.92 
2. Douglas Walker 13 Co Leeds   4:28.71  549  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:03.25 150m  1:37.14 200m  2:11.71 250m  2:46.46 300m  3:21.43 350m  3:55.69 400m  4:28.71 
    30.13    33.12    33.89    34.57    34.75    34.97    34.26    33.02 
3. Samuel Dixon 13 Sedgefield   4:30.79  536  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:03.17 150m  1:37.99 200m  2:13.06 250m  2:47.71 300m  3:23.09 350m  3:58.02 400m  4:30.79 
    29.67    33.50    34.82    35.07    34.65    35.38    34.93    32.77 
4. George Russell 13 Rotherham Mo   4:31.54  532  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:39.46 200m  2:14.03 250m  2:49.03 300m  3:23.72 350m  3:58.33 400m  4:31.54 
    30.78    33.83    34.85    34.57    35.00    34.69    34.61    33.21 
5. James Row 13 Newburn   4:32.00  529  
 50m    28.10 100m    59.80 150m  1:34.34 200m  2:09.05 250m  2:45.97 300m  3:21.66 350m  3:56.90 400m  4:32.00 
    28.10    31.70    34.54    34.71    36.92    35.69    35.24    35.10 
6. Matthew Bradley 13 Sedgefield   4:33.32  521  
 50m    29.34 100m  1:02.45 150m  1:36.95 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:46.48 300m  3:22.04 350m  3:58.21 400m  4:33.32 
    29.34    33.11    34.50    34.65    34.88    35.56    36.17    35.11 
7. James Burke 13 Cleethorpes   4:36.20  505  
 50m    29.85 100m  1:03.89 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:14.88 250m  2:50.67 300m  3:26.50 350m  4:01.74 400m  4:36.20 
    29.85    34.04    34.51    36.48    35.79    35.83    35.24    34.46 
8. Kyle Chisholm 13 Bo Kirklees   4:40.14  484  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:40.11 200m  2:15.66 250m  2:51.43 300m  3:27.44 350m  4:04.11 400m  4:40.14 
    31.03    34.05    35.03    35.55    35.77    36.01    36.67    36.03 
9. Charlie Spencer 13 Cleethorpes   4:43.70  466  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.61 150m  1:42.61 200m  2:18.82 250m  2:55.13 300m  3:32.01 350m  4:08.48 400m  4:43.70 
    31.60    35.01    36.00    36.21    36.31    36.88    36.47    35.22 
10. Jacob Seddon 13 Co Leeds   4:45.15  459  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:06.93 150m  1:44.03 200m  2:20.94 250m  2:57.77 300m  3:34.69 350m  4:11.39 400m  4:45.15 
    31.52    35.41    37.10    36.91    36.83    36.92    36.70    33.76 
11. Andrew Markham 13 Co Sund'land   4:46.49  453  
 50m    31.48 100m  1:07.01 150m  1:43.46 200m  2:20.56 250m  2:57.74 300m  3:35.34 350m  4:12.65 400m  4:46.49 
    31.48    35.53    36.45    37.10    37.18    37.60    37.31    33.84 
12. William Dennis 13 KingstonHull   4:47.79  447  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.49 150m  1:43.53 200m  2:20.73 250m  2:58.44 300m  3:35.80 350m  4:12.79 400m  4:47.79 
    31.60    34.89    37.04    37.20    37.71    37.36    36.99    35.00 
13. Matthew Reay 13 Newburn   4:49.28  440  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:44.27 200m  2:21.10 250m  2:58.20 300m  3:35.28 350m  4:12.58 400m  4:49.28 
    32.20    35.76    36.31    36.83    37.10    37.08    37.30    36.70 
14. Aidan McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton   4:49.29  440  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:07.20 150m  1:43.81 200m  2:20.64 250m  2:57.95 300m  3:35.11 350m  4:12.89 400m  4:49.29 
    31.83    35.37    36.61    36.83    37.31    37.16    37.78    36.40 
15. Adam Howell 13 Middlesboro   4:52.26  426  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:10.14 150m  1:47.40 200m  2:25.40 250m  3:02.33 300m  3:39.98 350m  4:16.81 400m  4:52.26 
    33.02    37.12    37.26    38.00    36.93    37.65    36.83    35.45 
16. Jack Tallentire 13 Co Sund'land   4:55.57  412  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:07.17 150m  1:44.54 200m  2:22.65 250m  3:01.21 300m  3:40.12 350m  4:18.32 400m  4:55.57 
    31.06    36.11    37.37    38.11    38.56    38.91    38.20    37.25 
17. Lewis Robertson 13 Billingham   4:55.58  412  
 50m    33.78 100m  1:10.27 150m  1:47.79 200m  2:25.29 250m  3:03.26 300m  3:40.75 350m  4:18.46 400m  4:55.58 
    33.78    36.49    37.52    37.50    37.97    37.49    37.71    37.12 
18. Kye Cowton 13 Middlesboro   5:00.97  390  
 50m    32.72 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:48.86 200m  2:27.88 250m  3:06.48 300m  3:45.61 350m  4:24.13 400m  5:00.97 
    32.72    37.93    38.21    39.02    38.60    39.13    38.52    36.84 
19. Kieran Belk 13 Harrogate   5:09.10  360  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:45.74 200m  2:25.93 250m  3:05.12 300m  3:47.14 350m  4:28.37 400m  5:09.10 
    31.02    35.54    39.18    40.19    39.19    42.02    41.23    40.73 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Tom Howley 14 Co Newcastle   4:20.51  602  
 50m    28.32 100m    59.76 150m  1:32.68 200m  2:06.25 250m  2:40.13 300m  3:13.73 350m  3:47.89 400m  4:20.51 
    28.32    31.44    32.92    33.57    33.88    33.60    34.16    32.62 
2. Luke Smith 14 Co Sheffield   4:21.26  597  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.06 150m  1:37.66 200m  2:11.05 250m  2:43.98 300m  3:16.99 350m  3:49.60 400m  4:21.26 
    30.71    33.35    33.60    33.39    32.93    33.01    32.61    31.66 
3. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro   4:23.45  582  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:02.94 150m  1:36.89 200m  2:10.88 250m  2:44.56 300m  3:18.33 350m  3:51.58 400m  4:23.45 
    29.92    33.02    33.95    33.99    33.68    33.77    33.25    31.87 
4. Alexander Lenthall 14 Co Sheffield   4:25.66  568  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:02.92 150m  1:36.87 200m  2:10.95 250m  2:44.78 300m  3:18.57 350m  3:52.58 400m  4:25.66 
    29.40    33.52    33.95    34.08    33.83    33.79    34.01    33.08 
5. Jamie Clarke 14 Donc Dartes   4:25.78  567  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:35.95 200m  2:09.85 250m  2:44.08 300m  3:18.34 350m  3:52.70 400m  4:25.78 
    29.20    33.14    33.61    33.90    34.23    34.26    34.36    33.08 
6. Adam Taylor 14 Co Sund'land   4:26.50  563  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:03.28 150m  1:36.90 200m  2:10.80 250m  2:45.21 300m  3:19.96 350m  3:54.01 400m  4:26.50 
    29.88    33.40    33.62    33.90    34.41    34.75    34.05    32.49 
7. Callum Gladding 14 Cleethorpes   4:26.88  560  
 50m    29.96 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:36.68 200m  2:11.08 250m  2:45.18 300m  3:19.83 350m  3:53.96 400m  4:26.88 
    29.96    33.15    33.57    34.40    34.10    34.65    34.13    32.92 
8. Daniel Wheeler 14 Co Newcastle   4:30.95  535  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:37.58 200m  2:11.99 250m  2:46.87 300m  3:21.76 350m  3:56.99 400m  4:30.95 
    30.21    33.23    34.14    34.41    34.88    34.89    35.23    33.96 
9. James Burns 14 Co Sund'land   4:31.44  532  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:03.38 150m  1:38.05 200m  2:13.06 250m  2:47.83 300m  3:23.12 350m  3:57.72 400m  4:31.44 
    29.65    33.73    34.67    35.01    34.77    35.29    34.60    33.72 
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EVENT 701 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
10. Matthew Stanbridge 14 Bo Kirklees   4:32.84  524  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:38.66 200m  2:13.83 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:24.23 350m  3:58.95 400m  4:32.84 
    30.05    33.91    34.70    35.17    34.90    35.50    34.72    33.89 
11. Daniel Marshall 14 Bo Stockton   4:33.50  520  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:40.77 200m  2:15.29 250m  2:49.73 300m  3:24.48 350m  3:59.56 400m  4:33.50 
    31.28    34.64    34.85    34.52    34.44    34.75    35.08    33.94 
12. Thomas Owen 14 Cleethorpes   4:36.44  504  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:04.84 150m  1:39.97 200m  2:14.88 250m  2:51.34 300m  3:26.95 350m  4:02.76 400m  4:36.44 
    30.41    34.43    35.13    34.91    36.46    35.61    35.81    33.68 
13. Joshua Farrell 14 Cleethorpes   4:37.43  499  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:40.28 200m  2:15.63 250m  2:51.39 300m  3:27.13 350m  4:02.84 400m  4:37.43 
    30.74    34.05    35.49    35.35    35.76    35.74    35.71    34.59 
14. Matthew Sotheran 14 Rotherham Mo   4:37.63  498  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:03.97 150m  1:38.70 200m  2:13.98 250m  2:49.86 300m  3:25.88 350m  4:02.01 400m  4:37.63 
    30.05    33.92    34.73    35.28    35.88    36.02    36.13    35.62 
15. Jack Baister 14 Middlesboro   4:39.17  489  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:07.52 150m  1:43.26 200m  2:18.99 250m  2:54.45 300m  3:29.73 350m  4:05.17 400m  4:39.17 
    32.41    35.11    35.74    35.73    35.46    35.28    35.44    34.00 
16. Ryan Catley 14 Cleethorpes   4:40.42  483  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:06.63 150m  1:41.92 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:53.43 300m  3:29.59 350m  4:05.68 400m  4:40.42 
    31.57    35.06    35.29    35.92    35.59    36.16    36.09    34.74 
17. Kieran Peart 14 South Tyne   4:41.64  477  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:39.35 200m  2:16.18 250m  2:52.56 300m  3:30.38 350m  4:06.28 400m  4:41.64 
    29.91    33.88    35.56    36.83    36.38    37.82    35.90    35.36 
18. Matthew Cummins 14 Gates &Whick   4:43.27  468  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:06.57 150m  1:43.16 200m  2:19.18 250m  2:55.62 300m  3:31.93 350m  4:08.94 400m  4:43.27 
    31.49    35.08    36.59    36.02    36.44    36.31    37.01    34.33 
19. Thomas Wells 14 Cleethorpes   4:43.86  465  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:42.12 200m  2:17.93 250m  2:54.83 300m  3:31.72 350m  4:08.00 400m  4:43.86 
    31.28    34.53    36.31    35.81    36.90    36.89    36.28    35.86 
20. Caolan Smart 14 York City   4:45.90  456  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:05.85 150m  1:42.09 200m  2:19.10 250m  2:55.66 300m  3:33.03 350m  4:10.10 400m  4:45.90 
    31.09    34.76    36.24    37.01    36.56    37.37    37.07    35.80 
21. Oliver Stoker 14 Hartlepool   4:46.11  455  
 50m - 100m  1:06.29 150m  1:42.59 200m  2:19.55 250m  2:56.92 300m  3:34.54 350m  4:12.12 400m  4:46.11 
 -  1:06.29    36.30    36.96    37.37    37.62    37.58    33.99 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Jacob Butterfield 10 Co Leeds   5:16.97  334  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m  2:38.38 250m  3:19.11 300m  3:59.60 350m  4:39.54 400m  5:16.97 
 - - -  2:38.38    40.73    40.49    39.94    37.43 
2. Dylan Pinnock 10 South Tyne   5:22.57  317  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:22.57 
 - - - - - - -  5:22.57 
3. Euan Cowan 10 Co Leeds   5:24.15  312  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:24.15 
 - - - - - - -  5:24.15 
4. Nathan Watts 10 Bo Kirklees   5:35.38  282  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:35.38 
 - - - - - - -  5:35.38 
5. Liam Birrell 10 Co Leeds   5:35.97  281  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:35.97 
 - - - - - - -  5:35.97 
6. Jordan Saphir 10 Harrogate   5:36.30  280  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:36.30 
 - - - - - - -  5:36.30 
7. Jacob Stanbridge 10 Bo Kirklees   5:45.31  258  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:45.31 
 - - - - - - -  5:45.31 
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EVENT 702 Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Freestyle      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Miriam Jessett 11 Co Newcastle   1:05.89  493     31.33 
2. Rebecca Williams 11 Middlesboro   1:07.06  468     32.32 
3. Katarina Bonner 11 York City   1:07.57  457     32.05 
4. Abigail Burton 11 Co Leeds   1:07.73  454     32.77 
5. Lauren Graham 11 Chester Le S   1:07.88  451     32.63 
6. Devyn Leask 11 Stocksbridge   1:07.95  449     33.55 
7. Natasha Davies 11 Co Sheffield   1:08.03  448     32.68 
8. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land   1:08.26  443     32.79 
9. Jessica Hardingham 11 Co Newcastle   1:08.49  439     32.66 
10. Emily Robinson 11 Bo Kirklees   1:09.13  427  - 
11. Rebecca Finnie 11 Rotherham Mo   1:09.40  422     33.06 
12. Lauren Hodgson 11 Newburn   1:09.60  418     33.07 
13. Ruth Marley 11 Harrogate   1:09.77  415     33.60 
14. Niamh McDonagh 11 Bo Stockton   1:09.99  411     33.77 
15. Eva Chapman 11 Co Bradford   1:10.40  404     33.58 
16. Alice Smith 11 Tynemouth   1:10.46  403     32.78 
17. Anya Sordy 11 Gates &Whick   1:10.60  401     33.57 
18. Elizabeth Fenby 11 Darlington   1:10.90  396     33.74 
19. Chantel Madden 11 Co Leeds   1:12.00  378     34.03 
  Yasmin Brown 11 KingstonHull  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Emily Longstone 12 Co Sheffield   1:02.71  572     30.47 
2. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   1:03.15  560     30.37 
3. Hannah Featherstone 12 Sedgefield   1:03.98  539     31.04 
4. Chloe Tunnell 12 Co Newcastle   1:04.26  532     31.02 
5. Chloe Middleton 12 South Tyne   1:04.90  516     30.93 
6. Darcy Deakin 12 Co Sheffield   1:04.95  515     30.80 
7. Laura Taylor 12 Co Sund'land   1:05.11  511     31.44 
8. Emma Cassell 12 Middlesboro   1:05.16  510     30.97 
9. Freya Rayner 12 Co Sund'land   1:05.24  508     31.31 
10. Amy Treslove 12 Co Sheffield   1:05.29  507     31.51 
11. Lauren Patterson 12 Co Sund'land   1:05.53  501     32.07 
12. Jemma Aylesbury 12 Co Leeds   1:05.78  495     31.26 
13. Holly Brook 12 Bo Kirklees   1:05.88  493     31.83 
14. Natasha Crow 12 Donc Dartes   1:06.05  489     31.63 
15. Rachael Ellis 12 Harrogate   1:06.17  487     32.08 
16. Eleanor Jackson 12 Bo Kirklees   1:06.31  484     31.69 
17. Gabrielle Burdess 12 Co Sund'land   1:06.32  483     32.50 
18. Alice Aucott 12 Rotherham Mo   1:06.62  477     32.23 
19. Orla Dyer 12 Co Sheffield   1:06.71  475     32.51 
